OFFICE OF THE
PLANNING BOARD
PEMBROKE, MA 02359

AGENDA DATE: MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 12, 2016

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

NOTES: Minutes & Correspondence

PUBLIC HEARING FOR SITE PLAN #SP5-16, AT 300 CENTER STREET
(CONTINUED FROM AUGUST 22, 2016)

DISCUSSION OF ATHENAEUM LEARNING CENTER ACTIVITIES AND
SITE, AT 15 COLUMBIA RD.

CONSIDERATION OF EXTENSION OF CONSTRUCTION BY PEMBROKE
RECREATION DEPARTMENT AT MATTAKEESETT ST. BALL FIELD
COMPLEX, SITE PLAN #SP2-06

DISCUSSION OF PROJECTED WORK FOR COUNCIL ON AGING
BUILDING, AT 144 CENTER ST., TO COMPLY WITH A.D.A.

DISCUSSION OF POSSIBLE BUILDING ENLARGEMENT AT 38
WASHINGTON ST.

DISCUSSION OF ROADWAY ACCEPTANCE PROCESS FOR EQUESTRIAN
ESTATES SUBDIVISION, PLAN #0506

Routing Slips
By-Law Review
Extensions

Sign Conditions of Approval
Sign Approved Plans
Executive Session (if needed)
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